- 1 -
J3 BACK CPL - DEEP CONTOUR, MED, SHORT AND TALL
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 J3DCUTM36 J3 BACK, DEEP UT 36W MED
1 J3DCUTM41 J3 BACK, DEEP UT 41W MED
1 J3DCUTM46 J3 BACK, DEEP UT 46W MED
1 J3DCUTM51 J3 BACK, DEEP UT 51W MED
1 J3DCUTS36 J3 BACK, DEEP UT 36W STD
1 J3DCUTS41 J3 BACK, DEEP UT 41W STD
1 J3DCUTS46 J3 BACK, DEEP UT 46W STD
1 J3DCUTS51 J3 BACK, DEEP UT 51W STD
1 J3DCUTT36 J3 BACK, DEEP UT 36W TALL
1 J3DCUTT41 J3 BACK, DEEP UT 41W TALL
1 J3DCUTT46 J3 BACK, DEEP UT 46W TALL
1 J3DCUTT51 J3 BACK, DEEP UT 51W TALL
1 J3DCSHM41 J3 BACK, DEEP SH 41W MED
1 J3DCSHM46 J3 BACK, DEEP SH 46W MED
1 J3DCSHM51 J3 BACK, DEEP SH 51W MED
J3 BACK CPL - DEEP CONTOUR, MED, SHORT AND TALL
- 2 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 J3DCSHS36 J3 BACK, DEEP SH 36W STD
1 J3DCSHS41 J3 BACK, DEEP SH 41W STD
1 J3DCSHS46 J3 BACK, DEEP SH 46W STD
1 J3DCSHS51 J3 BACK, DEEP SH 51W STD
1 J3DCSHT46 J3 BACK, DEEP SH 46W TALL
1 J3DCSHT51 J3 BACK, DEEP SH 51W TALL
J3 BACK CPL - MID CONTOUR, MED, SHORT AND TALL
- 3 -
J3 BACK CPL - MID CONTOUR, MED, SHORT AND TALL
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
- J3MCMTM31 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 31W MID
(M)
- J3MCMTM36 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 36W MID
(M)
- J3MCMTM41 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 41W MID
(M)
- J3MCMTM46 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 46W MID
(M)
J3 BACK CPL - MID CONTOUR, MED, SHORT AND TALL
- 4 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
- J3MCMTM51 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 51W MID
(M)
- J3MCMTS31 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 31W
SHORT (S)
- J3MCMTS36 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 36W
SHORT (S)
- J3MCMTS41 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 41W
SHORT (S)
- J3MCMTS46 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 46W
SHORT (S)
- J3MCMTS51 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 51W
SHORT (S)
- J3MCMTT31 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 31W TALL
(T)
- J3MCMTT36 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 36W TALL
(T)
- J3MCMTT41 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 41W TALL
(T)
- J3MCMTT46 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 46W TALL
(T)
- J3MCMTT51 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR MT 51W TALL
(T)
1 J3MCSHM41 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR SH 41W MID
(M)
1 J3MCSHM46 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR SH 46W MID
(M)
1 J3MCSHM51 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR SH 51W MID
(M)
1 J3MCSHS36 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR SH 36W
SHORT (S)
1 J3MCSHS41 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR SH 41W
SHORT (S)
1 J3MCSHS46 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR SH 46W
SHORT (S)
1 J3MCSHS51 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR SH 51W
SHORT (S)
1 J3MCSHT46 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR SH 46W TALL
(T)
1 J3MCSHT51 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR SH 51W TALL
(T)
2 J3MCUTM36 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR UT 36W MID
(M)
2 J3MCUTM41 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR UT 41W MID
(M)
2 J3MCUTM46 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR UT 46W MID
(M)
2 J3MCUTM51 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR UT 51W MID
(M)
2 J3MCUTS31 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR UT 31W
SHORT (S)
J3 BACK CPL - MID CONTOUR, MED, SHORT AND TALL
- 5 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
2 J3MCUTS36 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR UT 36W
SHORT (S)
2 J3MCUTS41 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR UT 41W
SHORT (S)
2 J3MCUTS46 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR UT 46W
SHORT (S)
2 J3MCUTS51 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR UT 51W
SHORT (S)
2 J3MCUTT36 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR UT 36W TALL
(T)
2 J3MCUTT41 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR UT 41W TALL
(T)
2 J3MCUTT46 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR UT 46W TALL
(T)
2 J3MCUTT51 J3 BACK, MID CONTOUR UT 51W TALL
(T)
J3 BACK CPL - SHALLOW CONTOUR, MED, SHORT AND TALL
- 6 -
J3 BACK CPL - SHALLOW CONTOUR, MED, SHORT AND TALL
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 J3SCLTM31 J3 BACK, SHLW LT 31W MED
1 J3SCLTM36 J3 BACK, SHLW LT 36W MED
1 J3SCLTM41 J3 BACK, SHLW LT 41W MED
1 J3SCLTM46 J3 BACK, SHLW LT 46W MED
1 J3SCLTS36 J3 BACK, SHLW LT 36W SHORT
1 J3SCLTS41 J3 BACK, SHLW LT 41W SHORT
1 J3SCLTS46 J3 BACK, SHLW LT 46W SHORT
1 J3SCLTT31 J3 BACK, SHLW LT 31W TALL
1 J3SCLTT36 J3 BACK, SHLW LT 36W TALL
1 J3SCLTT41 J3 BACK, SHLW LT 41W TALL
1 J3SCLTT46 J3 BACK, SHLW LT 46W TALL
1 J3SCLTT51 J3 BACK, SHLW LT 51W TALL
J3 BACK CPL - SHALLOW CONTOUR, MED, SHORT AND TALL
- 7 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
2 J3SCMTM31 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 31W MED
2 J3SCMTM36 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 36W MED
2 J3SCMTM41 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 41W MED
2 J3SCMTM46 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 46W MED
2 J3SCMTM51 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 51W MED
2 J3SCMTS31 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 31W SHORT
2 J3SCMTS36 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 36W SHORT
2 J3SCMTS41 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 41W SHORT
2 J3SCMTS46 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 46W SHORT
2 J3SCMTS51 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 51W SHORT
2 J3SCMTT31 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 31W TALL
2 J3SCMTT36 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 36W TALL
2 J3SCMTT41 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 41W TALL
2 J3SCMTT46 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 46W TALL
2 J3SCMTT51 J3 BACK, SHLW MT 51W TALL
3 J3SCUTM36 J3 BACK, SHLW UT 36W MED
3 J3SCUTM41 J3 BACK, SHLW UT 41W MED
3 J3SCUTM46 J3 BACK, SHLW UT 46W MED
3 J3SCUTM51 J3 BACK, SHLW UT 51W MED
3 J3SCUTS31 J3 BACK, SHLW UT 31W SHORT
3 J3SCUTS36 J3 BACK, SHLW UT 36W SHORT
3 J3SCUTS41 J3 BACK, SHLW UT 41W SHORT
3 J3SCUTS46 J3 BACK, SHLW UT 46W SHORT
3 J3SCUTS51 J3 BACK, SHLW UT 51W SHORT
3 J3SCUTT36 J3 BACK, SHLW UT 36W TALL
3 J3SCUTT41 J3 BACK, SHLW UT 41W TALL
3 J3SCUTT46 J3 BACK, SHLW UT 46W TALL
3 J3SCUTT51 J3 BACK, SHLW UT 51W TALL
- J3SCSHM41 J3 BACK, SHLW SH 41W MED
- J3SCSHM46 J3 BACK, SHLW SH 46W MED
- J3SCSHM51 J3 BACK, SHLW SH 51W MED
- J3SCSHS36 J3 BACK, SHLW SH 36W SHORT
- J3SCSHS41 J3 BACK, SHLW SH 41W SHORT
- J3SCSHS46 J3 BACK, SHLW SH 46W SHORT
- J3SCSHS51 J3 BACK, SHLW SH 51W SHORT
- J3SCSHT46 J3 BACK, SHLW HT 46W TALL
- J3SCSHT51 J3 BACK, SHLW HT 51W TALL
J3 BACK CPL - POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR, MED, SMALL AND TALL
- 8 -
J3 BACK CPL - POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR, MED, SMALL AND TALL
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 J3PDCLTM36 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW36 Med
(M)
1 J3PDCLTM41 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW41 Med
(M)
1 J3PDCLTM46 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW46 Med
(M)
1 J3PDCLTT36 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW36 Tall
(T)
1 J3PDCLTT41 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW41 Tall
(T)
1 J3PDCLTT46 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW46 Tall
(T)
1 J3PDCLTT51 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW51 Tall
(T)
1 J3PDCMTS36 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW36
Small (S)
J3 BACK CPL - POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR, MED, SMALL AND TALL
- 9 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 J3PDCMTS41 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW41
Small (S)
1 J3PDCMTS46 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW46
Small (S)
1 J3PDCMTS51 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW51
Small (S)
1 J3PDCMTT36 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW36 Tall
(T)
1 J3PDCMTT41 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW41 Tall
(T)
1 J3PDCMTT46 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW46 Tall
(T)
1 J3PDCMTT51 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW51 Tall
(T)
1 J3PDCUTM36 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR UT SW36
Med (M)
1 J3PDCUTM41 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR UT SW41
Med (M)
1 J3PDCUTM46 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR UT SW46
Med (M)
1 J3PDCUTM51 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR UT SW51
Med (M)
1 J3PDCSHS41 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR SH SW41
Small (S)
1 J3PDCSHS46 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR SH SW46
Small (S)
1 J3PDCSHS51 J3 BACK, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR SH SW51
Small (S)
J3 BACK CPL - MID DEEP CONTOUR
- 10 -
J3 BACK CPL - MID DEEP CONTOUR
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
- J3MDCMTS36 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. MT 36W S
- J3MDCMTS41 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. MT 41W S
- J3MDCMTS46 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. MT 46W S
- J3MDCMTS51 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. MT 51W S
- J3MDCMTT36 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. MT 36W T
- J3MDCMTT41 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. MT 41W T
- J3MDCMTT46 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. MT 46W T
- J3MDCMTT51 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. MT 51W T
- J3MDCSHS36 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. SH 36W S
- J3MDCSHS41 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. SH 41W S
- J3MDCSHS46 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. SH 46W S
- J3MDCSHS51 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. SH 51W S
2 J3MDCUTM36 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. UT 36W M
J3 BACK CPL - MID DEEP CONTOUR
- 11 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
2 J3MDCUTM41 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. UT 41W M
2 J3MDCUTM46 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. UT 46W M
2 J3MDCUTM51 JAY3 BACK MID DEEP CONTOUR CPL. UT 51W M
J3 BACK CPL - CARBON, SHALLOW CONTOUR
- 12 -
J3 BACK CPL - CARBON, SHALLOW CONTOUR
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 J3BCFSCLTS32FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 32W S,
FX
1 J3BCFSCLTS32QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 32W S,
QR
1 J3BCFSCLTS36FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 36W S,
FX
1 J3BCFSCLTS36QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 36W S,
QR
1 J3BCFSCLTS41FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 41W S,
FX
1 J3BCFSCLTS41QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 41W S,
QR
2 J3BCFSCLTT32FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 32W T,
FX
2 J3BCFSCLTT32QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 32W T,
QR
J3 BACK CPL - CARBON, SHALLOW CONTOUR
- 13 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
2 J3BCFSCLTT36FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 36W T,
FX
2 J3BCFSCLTT36QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 36W T,
QR
2 J3BCFSCLTT41FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 41W T,
FX
2 J3BCFSCLTT41QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 41W T,
QR
2 J3BCFSCLTT46FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 46W T,
FX
2 J3BCFSCLTT46QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC LT 46W T,
QR
4 J3BCFSCMTS32FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 32W
S, FX
4 J3BCFSCMTS32QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 32W
S, QR
4 J3BCFSCMTS36FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 36W
S, FX
4 J3BCFSCMTS36QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 36W
S, QR
4 J3BCFSCMTS41FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 41W
S, FX
4 J3BCFSCMTS41QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 41W
S, QR
4 J3BCFSCMTS46FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 46W
S, FX
4 J3BCFSCMTS46QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 46W
S, QR
3 J3BCFSCMTT32FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 32W
T, FX
3 J3BCFSCMTT32QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 32W
T, QR
3 J3BCFSCMTT36FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 36W
T, FX
3 J3BCFSCMTT36QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 36W
T, QR
3 J3BCFSCMTT41FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 41W
T, FX
3 J3BCFSCMTT41QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 41W
T, QR
3 J3BCFSCMTT46FX JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED, INCL.
DISTANCE KIT AND MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 46W
T, FX
3 J3BCFSCMTT46QR JAY3 CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, REMOVABLE, INCL.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES CPL.
SC MT 46W
T, QR
- 14 -
J3 FIXED LATERAL
Pos Itemnumber Description
1A CJ3LAT10x10P LATERAL COVER 10X10
1B CJ3LAT10x12P LATERAL COVER 10X12
1C CJ3LAT10x15P LATERAL COVER 10X15
1D CJ3LAT15x10P LATERAL COVER 15X10
1E CJ3LAT15x12P LATERAL COVER 15X12
1F CJ3LAT15x15P LATERAL COVER 15X15
2A BJ3LAT10x10P LATERAL BASE 10X10
2B BJ3LAT10x12P LATERAL BASE 10X12
2C BJ3LAT10x15P LATERAL BASE 10X15
2D BJ3LAT15x10P LATERAL BASE 15X10
2E BJ3LAT15x12P LATERAL BASE 15X12
2F BJ3LAT15x15P LATERAL BASE 15X15
3 - 6 J3EULATFB J3 EU FIXED LATERAL BRKT
3, 5, 6 J3EULATFP J3 EU FIXED LATERAL HRDWR KIT
- J3LAT1010FXLH J3 FIXED LATERAL LH, 10X10, CPL
1A, 2A, 3
- 6 J3LAT1010FXRH J3 FIXED LATERAL RH, 10X10, CPL
J3 FIXED LATERAL
- 15 -
Pos Itemnumber Description
- J3LAT1012FXLH J3 FIXED LATERAL LH, 10X12, CPL
1B, 2B, 3
- 6 J3LAT1012FXRH J3 FIXED LATERAL RH, 10X12, CPL
- J3LAT1015FXLH J3 FIXED LATERAL LH, 10X15, CPL
1C, 2C, 3
- 6 J3LAT1015FXRH J3 FIXED LATERAL RH, 10X15, CPL
- J3LAT1510FXLH J3 FIXED LATERAL LH, 15X10, CPL
1D, 2D, 3
- 6 J3LAT1510FXRH J3 FIXED LATERAL RH, 15X10, CPL
- J3LAT1512FXLH J3 FIXED LATERAL LH, 15X12, CPL
1E, 2E, 3
- 6 J3LAT1512FXRH J3 FIXED LATERAL RH, 15X12, CPL
- J3LAT1515FXLH J3 FIXED LATERAL LH, 15X15, CPL
1F, 2F, 3
- 6 J3LAT1515FXRH J3 FIXED LATERAL RH, 15X15, CPL
J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL
- 16 -
J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL
Pos Itemnumber Description
1A CJ3LAT10x10P LATERAL COVER 10X10
1B CJ3LAT10x12P LATERAL COVER 10X12
1C CJ3LAT10x15P LATERAL COVER 10X15
1D CJ3LAT15x10P LATERAL COVER 15X10
1E CJ3LAT15x12P LATERAL COVER 15X12
1F CJ3LAT15x15P LATERAL COVER 15X15
2A BJ3LAT10x10P LATERAL BASE 10X10
2B BJ3LAT10x12P LATERAL BASE 10X12
2C BJ3LAT10x15P LATERAL BASE 10X15
2D BJ3LAT15x10P LATERAL BASE 15X10
2E BJ3LAT15x12P LATERAL BASE 15X12
2F BJ3LAT15x15P LATERAL BASE 15X15
3-6 J3EULATSABL J3 EU S/A LATERAL BRKT - L
3-6 J3EULATSABR J3 EU S/A LATERAL BRKT - R
3, 5, 6 J3EULATSAP J3 EU S/A LATERAL HRDWR KIT
J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL
- 17 -
Pos Itemnumber Description
- J3LAT1010SALH J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL LH, 10X10, CPL
1A, 2A, 3
- 6 J3LAT1010SARH J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL RH, 10X10, CPL
- J3LAT1012SALH J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL LH, 10X12, CPL
1B, 2B, 3
- 6 J3LAT1012SARH J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL RH, 10X12, CPL
- J3LAT1015SALH J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL LH, 10X15, CPL
1C, 2C, 3
- 6 J3LAT1015SARH J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL RH, 10X15, CPL
- J3LAT1510SALH J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL LH, 15X10, CPL
1D, 2D, 3
- 6 J3LAT1510SARH J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL RH, 15X10, CPL
- J3LAT1512SALH J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL LH, 15X12, CPL
1E, 2E, 3
- 6 J3LAT1512SARH J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL RH, 15X12, CPL
- J3LAT1515SALH J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL LH, 15X15, CPL
1F, 2F, 3
- 6 J3LAT1515SARH J3 SWING-AWAY LATERAL RH, 15X15, CPL
- 18 -
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - LOWER THORACIC SHALLOW CONTOUR
BACK
Pos Itemnumber Description
1 CJ3SCLTS36 J3 COVER, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 36 W STD
1 CJ3SCLTS41 J3 COVER, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 41 W STD
1 CJ3SCLTS46 J3 COVER, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 46 W STD
1 CJ3SCLTM31 J3 COVER, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 31 W MED
1 CJ3SCLTM36 J3 COVER, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 36 W MED
1 CJ3SCLTM41 J3 COVER, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 41 W MED
1 CJ3SCLTM46 J3 COVER, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 46 W MED
1 CJ3SCLTT31 J3 COVER, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 31 W TALL
1 CJ3SCLTT36 J3 COVER, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 36 W TALL
1 CJ3SCLTT41 J3 COVER, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 41 W TALL
1 CJ3SCLTT46 J3 COVER, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 46 W TALL
1 CJ3SCLTT51 J3 COVER, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 51 W TALL
2 BJ3SCLTS36 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 36 W STD
2 BJ3SCLTS41 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 41 W STD
2 BJ3SCLTS46 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 46 W STD
2 BJ3SCLTM31 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 31 W MED
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - LOWER THORACIC SHALLOW CONTOUR BACK
- 19 -
Pos Itemnumber Description
2 BJ3SCLTM36 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 36 W MED
2 BJ3SCLTM41 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 41 W MED
2 BJ3SCLTM46 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 46 W MED
2 BJ3SCLTT31 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 31 W TALL
2 BJ3SCLTT36 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 36 W TALL
2 BJ3SCLTT41 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 41 W TALL
2 BJ3SCLTT46 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 46 W TALL
2 BJ3SCLTT51 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 51 W TALL
3 SJ3SCLTS36 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 36 W STD
3 SJ3SCLTS41 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 41 W STD
3 SJ3SCLTS46 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 46 W STD
3 SJ3SCLTM31 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 31 W MED
3 SJ3SCLTM36 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 36 W MED
3 SJ3SCLTM41 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 41 W MED
3 SJ3SCLTM46 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 46 W MED
3 SJ3SCLTT31 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 31 W TALL
3 SJ3SCLTT36 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 36 W TALL
3 SJ3SCLTT41 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 41 W TALL
3 SJ3SCLTT46 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 46 W TALL
3 SJ3SCLTT51 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW LOWER THORACIC 51 W TALL
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - MID THORACIC SHALLOW CONTOUR BACK
- 20 -
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - MID THORACIC SHALLOW CONTOUR BACK
Pos Itemnumber Description
1 CJ3SCMTS36 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 36 W STD
1 CJ3SCMTS41 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 41 W STD
1 CJ3SCMTS46 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 46 W STD
1 CJ3SCMTS51 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 51 W STD
1 CJ3SCMTM31 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 31 W MED
1 CJ3SCMTM36 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 36 W MED
1 CJ3SCMTM41 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 41 W MED
1 CJ3SCMTM46 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 46 W MED
1 CJ3SCMTM51 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 51 W MED
1 CJ3SCMTT31 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 31 W TALL
1 CJ3SCMTT36 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 36 W TALL
1 CJ3SCMTT41 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 41 W TALL
1 CJ3SCMTT46 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 46 W TALL
1 CJ3SCMTT51 J3 COVER, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 51 W TALL
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - MID THORACIC SHALLOW CONTOUR BACK
- 21 -
Pos Itemnumber Description
2 BJ3SCMTS31 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 31 W STD
2 BJ3SCMTS36 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 36 W STD
2 BJ3SCMTS41 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 41 W STD
2 BJ3SCMTS46 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 46 W STD
2 BJ3SCMTS51 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 51 W STD
2 BJ3SCMTM31 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 31 W MED
2 BJ3SCMTM36 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 36 W MED
2 BJ3SCMTM41 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 41 W MED
2 BJ3SCMTM46 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 46 W MED
2 BJ3SCMTM51 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 51 W MED
2 BJ3SCMTT31 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 31 W TALL
2 BJ3SCMTT36 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 36 W TALL
2 BJ3SCMTT41 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 41 W TALL
2 BJ3SCMTT46 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 46 W TALL
2 BJ3SCMTT51 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 51 W TALL
3 SJ3SCMTS31 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 31 W STD
3 SJ3SCMTS36 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 36 W STD
3 SJ3SCMTS41 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 41 W STD
3 SJ3SCMTS46 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 46 W STD
3 SJ3SCMTS51 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 51 W STD
3 SJ3SCMTM31 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 31 W MED
3 SJ3SCMTM36 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 36 W MED
3 SJ3SCMTM41 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 41 W MED
3 SJ3SCMTM46 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 46 W MED
3 SJ3SCMTT31 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 31 W TALL
3 SJ3SCMTT36 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 36 W TALL
3 SJ3SCMTT41 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 41 W TALL
3 SJ3SCMTT46 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 46 W TALL
3 SJ3SCMTT51 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW MID THORACIC 51 W TALL
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - UPPER THORACIC SHALLOW CONTOUR BACK
- 22 -
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - UPPER THORACIC SHALLOW CONTOUR
BACK
Pos Itemnumber Description
1 CJ3SCUTS31 J3 COVER, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 31 W STD
1 CJ3SCUTS36 J3 COVER, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 36 W STD
1 CJ3SCUTS41 J3 COVER, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 41 W STD
1 CJ3SCUTS46 J3 COVER, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 46 W STD
1 CJ3SCUTS51 J3 COVER, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 51 W STD
1 CJ3SCUTM36 J3 COVER, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 36 W MED
1 CJ3SCUTM41 J3 COVER, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 41 W MED
1 CJ3SCUTM46 J3 COVER, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 46 W MED
1 CJ3SCUTM51 J3 COVER, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 51 W MED
1 CJ3SCUTT36 J3 COVER, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 36 W TALL
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - UPPER THORACIC SHALLOW CONTOUR BACK
- 23 -
Pos Itemnumber Description
1 CJ3SCUTT41 J3 COVER, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 41 W TALL
1 CJ3SCUTT46 J3 COVER, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 46 W TALL
1 CJ3SCUTT51 J3 COVER, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 51 W TALL
2 BJ3SCUTS31 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 31 W STD
2 BJ3SCUTS36 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 36 W STD
2 BJ3SCUTS41 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 41 W STD
2 BJ3SCUTS46 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 46 W STD
2 BJ3SCUTS51 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 51 W STD
2 BJ3SCUTM36 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 36 W MED
2 BJ3SCUTM41 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 41 W MED
2 BJ3SCUTM46 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 46 W MED
2 BJ3SCUTM51 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 51 W MED
2 BJ3SCUTT36 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 36 W TALL
2 BJ3SCUTT41 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 41 W TALL
2 BJ3SCUTT46 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 46 W TALL
2 BJ3SCUTT51 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 51 W TALL
3 SJ3SCUTS31 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 31 W STD
3 SJ3SCUTS36 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 36 W STD
3 SJ3SCUTS41 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 41 W STD
3 SJ3SCUTS46 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 46 W STD
3 SJ3SCUTS51 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 51 W STD
3 SJ3SCUTM36 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 36 W MED
3 SJ3SCUTM41 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 41 W MED
3 SJ3SCUTM46 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 46 W MED
3 SJ3SCUTM51 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 51 W MED
3 SJ3SCUTT36 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 36 W TALL
3 SJ3SCUTT41 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 41 W TALL
3 SJ3SCUTT46 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 46 W TALL
3 SJ3SCUTT51 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW UPPER THORACIC 51 W TALL
J3 COVER - MID CONTOUR BACK
- 24 -
J3 COVER - MID CONTOUR BACK
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 CJ3MCMTM31 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 31 W
MED
1 CJ3MCMTM36 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 36 W
MED
1 CJ3MCMTM41 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 41 W
MED
1 CJ3MCMTM46 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 46 W
MED
1 CJ3MCMTM51 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 51 W
MED
1 CJ3MCMTS31 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 31 W STD
1 CJ3MCMTS36 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 36 W STD
1 CJ3MCMTS41 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 41 W STD
1 CJ3MCMTS46 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 46 W STD
1 CJ3MCMTS51 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 51 W STD
J3 COVER - MID CONTOUR BACK
- 25 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 CJ3MCMTT31 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 31 W
TALL
1 CJ3MCMTT36 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 36 W
TALL
1 CJ3MCMTT41 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 41 W
TALL
1 CJ3MCMTT46 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 46 W
TALL
1 CJ3MCMTT51 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 51 W
TALL
3 CJ3MCSHM41 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 41 W
MED
3 CJ3MCSHM46 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 46 W
MED
3 CJ3MCSHM51 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 51 W
MED
3 CJ3MCSHS36 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 36 W STD
3 CJ3MCSHS41 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 41 W STD
3 CJ3MCSHS46 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 46 W STD
3 CJ3MCSHS51 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 51 W STD
3 CJ3MCSHT46 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 46 W
TALL
3 CJ3MCSHT51 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 51 W
TALL
2 CJ3MCUTM36 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 36 W MED
2 CJ3MCUTM41 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 41 W MED
2 CJ3MCUTM46 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 46 W MED
2 CJ3MCUTM51 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 51 W MED
2 CJ3MCUTS31 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 31 W STD
2 CJ3MCUTS36 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 36 W STD
2 CJ3MCUTS41 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 41 W STD
2 CJ3MCUTS46 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 46 W STD
2 CJ3MCUTS51 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 51 W STD
2 CJ3MCUTT36 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 36 W
TALL
2 CJ3MCUTT41 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 41 W
TALL
2 CJ3MCUTT46 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 46 W
TALL
2 CJ3MCUTT51 J3 COVER, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 51 W
TALL
J3 FOAM - MID CONTOUR BACK
- 26 -
J3 FOAM - MID CONTOUR BACK
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 BJ3MCMTM31 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 31 W
MED
1 BJ3MCMTM36 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 36 W
MED
1 BJ3MCMTM41 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 41 W
MED
1 BJ3MCMTM46 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 46 W
MED
1 BJ3MCMTM51 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 51 W
MED
1 BJ3MCMTS31 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 31 W STD
1 BJ3MCMTS36 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 36 W STD
1 BJ3MCMTS41 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 41 W STD
1 BJ3MCMTS46 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 46 W STD
1 BJ3MCMTS51 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 51 W STD
J3 FOAM - MID CONTOUR BACK
- 27 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 BJ3MCMTT31 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 31 W
TALL
1 BJ3MCMTT36 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 36 W
TALL
1 BJ3MCMTT41 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 41 W
TALL
1 BJ3MCMTT46 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 46 W
TALL
1 BJ3MCMTT51 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 51 W
TALL
3 BJ3MCSHM41 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 41 W
MED
3 BJ3MCSHM46 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 46 W
MED
3 BJ3MCSHM51 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 51 W
MED
3 BJ3MCSHS36 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 36 W STD
3 BJ3MCSHS41 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 41 W STD
3 BJ3MCSHS46 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 46 W STD
3 BJ3MCSHS51 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 51 W STD
3 BJ3MCSHT46 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 46 W
TALL
3 BJ3MCSHT51 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 51 W
TALL
2 BJ3MCUTM36 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 36 W MED
2 BJ3MCUTM41 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 41 W MED
2 BJ3MCUTM46 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 46 W MED
2 BJ3MCUTM51 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 51 W MED
2 BJ3MCUTS31 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 31 W STD
2 BJ3MCUTS36 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 36 W STD
2 BJ3MCUTS41 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 41 W STD
2 BJ3MCUTS46 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 46 W STD
2 BJ3MCUTS51 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 51 W STD
2 BJ3MCUTT36 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 36 W
TALL
2 BJ3MCUTT41 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 41 W
TALL
2 BJ3MCUTT46 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 46 W
TALL
2 BJ3MCUTT51 J3 FOAM, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 51 W
TALL
J3 SHELL - MID CONTOUR BACK
- 28 -
J3 SHELL - MID CONTOUR BACK
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 SJ3MCMTM31 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 31 W
MED
1 SJ3MCMTM36 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 36 W
MED
1 SJ3MCMTM41 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 41 W
MED
1 SJ3MCMTM46 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 46 W
MED
1 SJ3MCMTM51 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 51 W
MED
1 SJ3MCMTS31 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 31 W STD
1 SJ3MCMTS36 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 36 W STD
1 SJ3MCMTS41 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 41 W STD
1 SJ3MCMTS46 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 46 W STD
1 SJ3MCMTS51 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 51 W STD
J3 SHELL - MID CONTOUR BACK
- 29 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 SJ3MCMTT31 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 31 W
TALL
1 SJ3MCMTT36 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 36 W
TALL
1 SJ3MCMTT41 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 41 W
TALL
1 SJ3MCMTT46 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 46 W
TALL
1 SJ3MCMTT51 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK MT 51 W
TALL
3 SJ3MCSHM41 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 41 W
MED
3 SJ3MCSHM46 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 46 W
MED
3 SJ3MCSHM51 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 51 W
MED
3 SJ3MCSHS36 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 36 W STD
3 SJ3MCSHS41 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 41 W STD
3 SJ3MCSHS46 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 46 W STD
3 SJ3MCSHS51 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 51 W STD
3 SJ3MCSHT46 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 46 W
TALL
3 SJ3MCSHT51 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK SH 51 W
TALL
2 SJ3MCUTM36 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 36 W MED
2 SJ3MCUTM41 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 41 W MED
2 SJ3MCUTM46 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 46 W MED
2 SJ3MCUTM51 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 51 W MED
2 SJ3MCUTS31 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 31 W STD
2 SJ3MCUTS36 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 36 W STD
2 SJ3MCUTS41 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 41 W STD
2 SJ3MCUTS46 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 46 W STD
2 SJ3MCUTS51 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 51 W STD
2 SJ3MCUTT36 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 36 W
TALL
2 SJ3MCUTT41 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 41 W
TALL
2 SJ3MCUTT46 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 46 W
TALL
2 SJ3MCUTT51 J3 SHELL, MID CONTOUR BACK UT 51 W
TALL
J3 COVER - MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK
- 30 -
J3 COVER - MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
- CJ3MDCMTS36 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 36W S
- CJ3MDCMTS41 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 41W S
- CJ3MDCMTS46 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 46W S
- CJ3MDCMTS51 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 51W S
- CJ3MDCMTT36 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 36W T
- CJ3MDCMTT41 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 41W T
- CJ3MDCMTT46 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 46W T
- CJ3MDCMTT51 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 51W T
- CJ3MDCSHS36 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK SH 36W S
- CJ3MDCSHS41 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK SH 41W S
- CJ3MDCSHS46 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK SH 46W S
- CJ3MDCSHS51 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK SH 51W S
1 CJ3MDCUTM36 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK UT 36W M
J3 COVER - MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK
- 31 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 CJ3MDCUTM41 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK UT 41W M
1 CJ3MDCUTM46 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK UT 46W M
1 CJ3MDCUTM51 JAY3 COVER, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK UT 51W M
J3 FOAM - MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK
- 32 -
J3 FOAM - MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 BJ3MDCMTS36 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 36W S
1 BJ3MDCMTS41 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 41W S
1 BJ3MDCMTS46 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 46W S
1 BJ3MDCMTS51 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 51W S
1 BJ3MDCMTT36 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 36W T
1 BJ3MDCMTT41 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 41W T
1 BJ3MDCMTT46 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 46W T
1 BJ3MDCMTT51 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 51W T
3 BJ3MDCSHS36 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK SH 36W S
3 BJ3MDCSHS41 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK SH 41W S
3 BJ3MDCSHS46 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK SH 46W S
3 BJ3MDCSHS51 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK SH 51W S
2 BJ3MDCUTM36 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK UT 36W M
J3 FOAM - MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK
- 33 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
2 BJ3MDCUTM41 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK UT 41W M
2 BJ3MDCUTM46 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK UT 46W M
2 BJ3MDCUTM51 JAY3 FOAM, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK UT 51W M
J3 SHELL - MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK
- 34 -
J3 SHELL - MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 SJ3MDCMTS36 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 36W S
1 SJ3MDCMTS41 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 41W S
1 SJ3MDCMTS46 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 46W S
1 SJ3MDCMTS51 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 51W S
1 SJ3MDCMTT36 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 36W T
1 SJ3MDCMTT41 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 41W T
1 SJ3MDCMTT46 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 46W T
1 SJ3MDCMTT51 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK MT 51W T
3 SJ3MDCSHS36 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK SH 36W S
3 SJ3MDCSHS41 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK SH 41W S
3 SJ3MDCSHS46 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK SH 46W S
3 SJ3MDCSHS51 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK SH 51W S
2 SJ3MDCUTM36 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK UT 36W M
J3 SHELL - MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK
- 35 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
2 SJ3MDCUTM41 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK UT 41W M
2 SJ3MDCUTM46 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK UT 46W M
2 SJ3MDCUTM51 JAY3 SHELL, MID DEEP CONTOUR BACK UT 51W M
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - UPPER THORACIC DEEP CONTOUR BACK
- 36 -
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - UPPER THORACIC DEEP CONTOUR BACK
Pos Itemnumber Description
1B CJ3DCUTS36 J3 COVER, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 36 W STD
1B CJ3DCUTS41 J3 COVER, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 41 W STD
1B CJ3DCUTS46 J3 COVER, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 46 W STD
1B CJ3DCUTS51 J3 COVER, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 51 W STD
1B CJ3DCUTM36 J3 COVER, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 36 W MED
1B CJ3DCUTM41 J3 COVER, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 41 W MED
1B CJ3DCUTM46 J3 COVER, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 46 W MED
1B CJ3DCUTM51 J3 COVER, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 51 W MED
1B CJ3DCUTT36 J3 COVER, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 36 W TALL
1B CJ3DCUTT41 J3 COVER, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 41 W TALL
1B CJ3DCUTT46 J3 COVER, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 46 W TALL
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - UPPER THORACIC DEEP CONTOUR BACK
- 37 -
Pos Itemnumber Description
1B CJ3DCUTT51 J3 COVER, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 51 W TALL
2 BJ3DCUTS36 J3 FOAM, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 36 W STD
2 BJ3DCUTS41 J3 FOAM, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 41 W STD
2 BJ3DCUTS46 J3 FOAM, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 46 W STD
2 BJ3DCUTS51 J3 FOAM, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 51 W STD
2 BJ3DCUTM36 J3 FOAM, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 36 W MED
2 BJ3DCUTM41 J3 FOAM, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 41 W MED
2 BJ3DCUTM46 J3 FOAM, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 46 W MED
2 BJ3DCUTM51 J3 FOAM, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 51 W MED
2 BJ3DCUTT36 J3 FOAM, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 36 W TALL
2 BJ3DCUTT41 J3 FOAM, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 41 W TALL
2 BJ3DCUTT46 J3 FOAM, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 46 W TALL
2 BJ3DCUTT51 J3 FOAM, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 51 W TALL
3 SJ3DCUTS36 J3 SHELL, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 36 W STD
3 SJ3DCUTS41 J3 SHELL, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 41 W STD
3 SJ3DCUTS46 J3 SHELL, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 46 W STD
3 SJ3DCUTS51 J3 SHELL, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 51 W STD
3 SJ3DCUTM36 J3 SHELL, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 36 W MED
3 SJ3DCUTM41 J3 SHELL, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 41 W MED
3 SJ3DCUTM46 J3 SHELL, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 46 W MED
3 SJ3DCUTM51 J3 SHELL, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 51 W MED
3 SJ3DCUTT36 J3 SHELL, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 36 W TALL
3 SJ3DCUTT41 J3 SHELL, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 41 W TALL
3 SJ3DCUTT46 J3 SHELL, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 46 W TALL
3 SJ3DCUTT51 J3 SHELL, DEEP UPPER THORACIC 51 W TALL
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - SHOULDER HEIGHT SHALLOW CONTOUR BACK
- 38 -
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - SHOULDER HEIGHT SHALLOW CONTOUR
BACK
Pos Itemnumber Description
1B CJ3SCSHS36 J3 COVER, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 36 W STD
1B CJ3SCSHS41 J3 COVER, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 41 W STD
1B CJ3SCSHS46 J3 COVER, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W STD
1B CJ3SCSHS51 J3 COVER, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W STD
1B CJ3SCSHM41 J3 COVER, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 41 W MED
1B CJ3SCSHM46 J3 COVER, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W MED
1B CJ3SCSHM51 J3 COVER, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W MED
1B CJ3SCSHT46 J3 COVER, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W TALL
1B CJ3SCSHT51 J3 COVER, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W TALL
2 BJ3SCSHS36 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 36 W STD
2 BJ3SCSHS41 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 41 W STD
2 BJ3SCSHS46 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W STD
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - SHOULDER HEIGHT SHALLOW CONTOUR BACK
- 39 -
Pos Itemnumber Description
2 BJ3SCSHS51 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W STD
2 BJ3SCSHM41 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 41 W MED
2 BJ3SCSHM46 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W MED
2 BJ3SCSHM51 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W MED
2 BJ3SCSHT46 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W TALL
2 BJ3SCSHT51 J3 FOAM, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W TALL
3 SJ3SCSHS36 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 36 W STD
3 SJ3SCSHS41 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 41 W STD
3 SJ3SCSHS46 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W STD
3 SJ3SCSHS51 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W STD
3 SJ3SCSHM41 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 41 W MED
3 SJ3SCSHM46 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W MED
3 SJ3SCSHM51 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W MED
3 SJ3SCSHT46 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W TALL
3 SJ3SCSHT51 J3 SHELL, SHALLOW SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W TALL
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - SHOULDER HEIGHT DEEP CONTOUR BACK
- 40 -
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - SHOULDER HEIGHT DEEP CONTOUR BACK
Pos Itemnumber Description
1B CJ3DCSHS36 J3 COVER, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 36 W STD
1B CJ3DCSHS41 J3 COVER, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 41 W STD
1B CJ3DCSHS46 J3 COVER, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W STD
1B CJ3DCSHS51 J3 COVER, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W STD
1B CJ3DCSHM41 J3 COVER, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 41 W MED
1B CJ3DCSHM46 J3 COVER, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W MED
1B CJ3DCSHM51 J3 COVER, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W MED
1B CJ3DCSHT46 J3 COVER, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W TALL
1B CJ3DCSHT51 J3 COVER, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W TALL
2 BJ3DCSHS36 J3 FOAM, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 36 W STD
J3 COVER, FOAM AND SHELL - SHOULDER HEIGHT DEEP CONTOUR BACK
- 41 -
Pos Itemnumber Description
2 BJ3DCSHS41 J3 FOAM, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 41 W STD
2 BJ3DCSHS46 J3 FOAM, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W STD
2 BJ3DCSHS51 J3 FOAM, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W STD
2 BJ3DCSHM41 J3 FOAM, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 41 W MED
2 BJ3DCSHM46 J3 FOAM, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W MED
2 BJ3DCSHM51 J3 FOAM, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W MED
2 BJ3DCSHT46 J3 FOAM, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W TALL
2 BJ3DCSHT51 J3 FOAM, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W TALL
3 SJ3DCSHS36 J3 SHELL, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 36 W STD
3 SJ3DCSHS41 J3 SHELL, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 41 W STD
3 SJ3DCSHS46 J3 SHELL, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W STD
3 SJ3DCSHS51 J3 SHELL, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W STD
3 SJ3DCSHM41 J3 SHELL, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 41 W MED
3 SJ3DCSHM46 J3 SHELL, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W MED
3 SJ3DCSHM51 J3 SHELL, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W MED
3 SJ3DCSHT46 J3 SHELL, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 46 W TALL
3 SJ3DCSHT51 J3 SHELL, DEEP SHOULDER HEIGHT 51 W TALL
J3 COVER - POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR
- 42 -
J3 COVER - POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 CJ3PDCLTM36 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE LT SW36 Med
(M)
1 CJ3PDCLTM41 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE LT SW41 Med
(M)
1 CJ3PDCLTM46 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE LT SW46 Med
(M)
1 CJ3PDCLTT36 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE LT SW36 Tall
(T)
1 CJ3PDCLTT41 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE LT SW41 Tall
(T)
1 CJ3PDCLTT46 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE LT SW46 Tall
(T)
1 CJ3PDCLTT51 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE LT SW51 Tall
(T)
J3 COVER - POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR
- 43 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 CJ3PDCMTS36 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE MT SW36
Small (S)
1 CJ3PDCMTS41 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE MT SW41
Small (S)
1 CJ3PDCMTS46 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE MT SW46
Small (S)
1 CJ3PDCMTS51 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE MT SW51
Small (S)
1 CJ3PDCMTT36 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE MT SW36 Tall
(T)
1 CJ3PDCMTT41 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE MT SW41 Tall
(T)
1 CJ3PDCMTT46 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE MT SW46 Tall
(T)
1 CJ3PDCMTT51 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE MT SW51 Tall
(T)
1 CJ3PDCUTM36 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE UT SW36
Med (M)
1 CJ3PDCUTM41 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE UT SW41
Med (M)
1 CJ3PDCUTM46 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE UT SW46
Med (M)
1 CJ3PDCUTM51 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE UT SW51
Med (M)
1 CJ3PDCSHS41 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE SH SW41
Small (S)
1 CJ3PDCSHS46 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE SH SW46
Small (S)
1 CJ3PDCSHS51 DOSSIER J3 BACK DEEP CONTOUR, HOUSSE SH SW51
Small (S)
J3 FOAM - POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR
- 44 -
J3 FOAM - POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 BJ3PDCLTM36 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW36 Med
(M)
1 BJ3PDCLTM41 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW41 Med
(M)
1 BJ3PDCLTM46 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW46 Med
(M)
1 BJ3PDCLTT36 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW36 Tall
(T)
1 BJ3PDCLTT41 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW41 Tall
(T)
1 BJ3PDCLTT46 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW46 Tall
(T)
1 BJ3PDCLTT51 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW51 Tall
(T)
J3 FOAM - POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR
- 45 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 BJ3PDCMTS36 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW36
Small (S)
1 BJ3PDCMTS41 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW41
Small (S)
1 BJ3PDCMTS46 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW46
Small (S)
1 BJ3PDCMTS51 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW51
Small (S)
1 BJ3PDCMTT36 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW36 Tall
(T)
1 BJ3PDCMTT41 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW41 Tall
(T)
1 BJ3PDCMTT46 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW46 Tall
(T)
1 BJ3PDCMTT51 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW51 Tall
(T)
1 BJ3PDCUTM36 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR UT SW36
Med (M)
1 BJ3PDCUTM41 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR UT SW41
Med (M)
1 BJ3PDCUTM46 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR UT SW46
Med (M)
1 BJ3PDCUTM51 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR UT SW51
Med (M)
1 BJ3PDCSHS41 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR SH SW41
Small (S)
1 BJ3PDCSHS46 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR SH SW46
Small (S)
1 BJ3PDCSHS51 J3 BACK, FOAM, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR SH SW51
Small (S)
J3 SHELL - POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR
- 46 -
J3 SHELL - POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
3 SJ3PDCLTM36 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW36 Med
(M)
3 SJ3PDCLTM41 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW41 Med
(M)
3 SJ3PDCLTM46 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW46 Med
(M)
3 SJ3PDCLTT36 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW36 Tall
(T)
3 SJ3PDCLTT41 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW41 Tall
(T)
3 SJ3PDCLTT46 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW46 Tall
(T)
3 SJ3PDCLTT51 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR LT SW51 Tall
(T)
J3 SHELL - POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR
- 47 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
3 SJ3PDCMTS36 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW36
Small (S)
3 SJ3PDCMTS41 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW41
Small (S)
3 SJ3PDCMTS46 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW46
Small (S)
3 SJ3PDCMTS51 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW51
Small (S)
3 SJ3PDCMTT36 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW36 Tall
(T)
3 SJ3PDCMTT41 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW41 Tall
(T)
3 SJ3PDCMTT46 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW46 Tall
(T)
3 SJ3PDCMTT51 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR MT SW51 Tall
(T)
3 SJ3PDCUTM36 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR UT SW36
Med (M)
3 SJ3PDCUTM41 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR UT SW41
Med (M)
3 SJ3PDCUTM46 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR UT SW46
Med (M)
3 SJ3PDCUTM51 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR UT SW51
Med (M)
3 SJ3PDCSHS41 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR SH SW41
Small (S)
3 SJ3PDCSHS46 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR SH SW46
Small (S)
3 SJ3PDCSHS51 JAY J3 BACK, SHELL, POSTERIOR DEEP CONTOUR SH SW51
Small (S)
J3 COVER - CARBON, SHALLOW CONTOUR
- 48 -
J3 COVER - CARBON, SHALLOW CONTOUR
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 CJ3BCFSCLTS32 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 32W S
1 CJ3BCFSCLTS36 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 36W S
1 CJ3BCFSCLTS41 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 41W S
2 CJ3BCFSCLTT32 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 32W T
2 CJ3BCFSCLTT36 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 36W T
2 CJ3BCFSCLTT41 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 41W T
2 CJ3BCFSCLTT46 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 46W T
4 CJ3BCFSCMTS32 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 32W S
4 CJ3BCFSCMTS36 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 36W S
4 CJ3BCFSCMTS41 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 41W S
4 CJ3BCFSCMTS46 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 46W S
3 CJ3BCFSCMTT32 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 32W T
3 CJ3BCFSCMTT36 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 36W T
J3 COVER - CARBON, SHALLOW CONTOUR
- 49 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
3 CJ3BCFSCMTT41 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 41W T
3 CJ3BCFSCMTT46 JAY3 COVER, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 46W T
J3 FOAM - CARBON, SHALLOW CONTOUR
- 50 -
J3 FOAM - CARBON, SHALLOW CONTOUR
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 BJ3BCFSCLTS32 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 32W S
1 BJ3BCFSCLTS36 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 36W S
1 BJ3BCFSCLTS41 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 41W S
1 BJ3BCFSCLTT32 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 32W T
1 BJ3BCFSCLTT36 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 36W T
1 BJ3BCFSCLTT41 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 41W T
1 BJ3BCFSCLTT46 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC LT 46W T
2 BJ3BCFSCMTS32 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 32W S
2 BJ3BCFSCMTS36 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 36W S
2 BJ3BCFSCMTS41 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 41W S
2 BJ3BCFSCMTS46 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 46W S
2 BJ3BCFSCMTT32 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 32W T
2 BJ3BCFSCMTT36 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 36W T
J3 FOAM - CARBON, SHALLOW CONTOUR
- 51 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
2 BJ3BCFSCMTT41 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 41W T
2 BJ3BCFSCMTT46 JAY3 FOAM, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR SC MT 46W T
J3 SHELL - CARBON, SHALLOW CONTOUR
- 52 -
J3 SHELL - CARBON, SHALLOW CONTOUR
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
3 SJ3BCFSCLTS32FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC LT 32W S
FX
4 SJ3BCFSCLTS32QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC LT 32W S
QR
3 SJ3BCFSCLTS36FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC LT 36W S
FX
4 SJ3BCFSCLTS36QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC LT 36W S
QR
3 SJ3BCFSCLTS41FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC LT 41W S
FX
4 SJ3BCFSCLTS41QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC LT 41W S
QR
3 SJ3BCFSCLTT32FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC LT 32W T
FX
4 SJ3BCFSCLTT32QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC LT 32W T
QR
J3 SHELL - CARBON, SHALLOW CONTOUR
- 53 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
3 SJ3BCFSCLTT36FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC LT 36W T
FX
4 SJ3BCFSCLTT36QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC LT 36W T
QR
3 SJ3BCFSCLTT41FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC LT 41W T
FX
4 SJ3BCFSCLTT41QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC LT 41W T
QR
3 SJ3BCFSCLTT46FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC LT 46W T
FX
4 SJ3BCFSCLTT46QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC LT 46W T
QR
1 SJ3BCFSCMTS32FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC MT 32W S
FX
2 SJ3BCFSCMTS32QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC MT 32W S
QR
1 SJ3BCFSCMTS36FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC MT 36W S
FX
2 SJ3BCFSCMTS36QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC MT 36W S
QR
1 SJ3BCFSCMTS41FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC MT 41W S
FX
2 SJ3BCFSCMTS41QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC MT 41W S
QR
1 SJ3BCFSCMTS46FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC MT 46W S
FX
2 SJ3BCFSCMTS46QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC MT 46W S
QR
1 SJ3BCFSCMTT32FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC MT 32W T
FX
2 SJ3BCFSCMTT32QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC MT 32W T
QR
1 SJ3BCFSCMTT36FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC MT 36W T
FX
2 SJ3BCFSCMTT36QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC MT 36W T
QR
1 SJ3BCFSCMTT41FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC MT 41W T
FX
2 SJ3BCFSCMTT41QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC MT 41W T
QR
1 SJ3BCFSCMTT46FX JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR, FIXED SC MT 46W T
FX
2 SJ3BCFSCMTT46QR JAY3 SHELL, CARBON BACK, SHALLOW CONTOUR,
REMOVEABLE
SC MT 46W T
QR
- 54 -
J3 4-POINT HARDWARE KIT
Pos Itemnumber Description
- J3EU4PTHDWSH J3 back 4 point hardware kit
J3 2-POINT HARDWARE KIT
- 55 -
J3 2-POINT HARDWARE KIT
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1-7 J3EUHDWF J3 EU FASTENER KIT
8B J3EUHDWNT J3 EU NUT PLATE TALL
8A J3EUHDWN J3 EU NUT PLATE SHORT
10 J3EULOCKPIN EU TRIGGER REL PIN
6, 7, 9 J3EUHDWPR J3 EU MNTG PIN ASSM - R
6, 7, 9 J3EUHDWPL J3 EU MNTG PIN ASSM - L
2-5, 10,
11,
12A, 13
J3EUSH J3 EU STANDARD HARDWARE 2 pcs/pack
2-5, 10,
11,
12B, 13
J3EUAH J3 EU EXTENDED HARDWARE (1 side only)
1, 8B,
14B, 6 J3EUHDWTR J3 EU MNTG BRKT TALL - R
J3 2-POINT HARDWARE KIT
- 56 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1, 8B,
14B, 6 J3EUHDWTL J3 EU MNTG BRKT TALL - L
1, 8A,
14A, 6 J3EUHDWSR J3 EU MNTG BRKT SHORT - R
1, 8A,
14A, 6 J3EUHDWSL J3 EU MNTG BRKT SHORT - L
12B J3EUAHB J3 EU HARDWARE BRACKET
J3 HEADREST MOUNTS
- 57 -
J3 HEADREST MOUNTS
Pos Itemnumber Description
1A J3EUHDLSP HEADREST, LARGE STD PAD
1C J3EUHDLCP HEADREST, LARGE CONTOUR PAD
2B, 3B,
4-6 J3EUHDFH HEADREST FLIP BACK BRACKET AND MOUNT
2A, 3A,
4-6 J3EUHDXH HEADREST STANDARD BRACKET AND MOUNT
7-9 J3EUUHM J3 UNIVERSAL HEADREST MNT
4-8 J3EUHDP EU HEADREST HRDWR KIT
3A, 4-6 J3EUHDMKSD HEADREST MOUNTING BRACKET KIT, STANDARD BACK
3B, 4-6 J3EUHDMKFB HEADREST MOUNTING BRACKET KIT, FLIP BACK
J3 BACK HARDWARE BOX
- 58 -
J3 BACK HARDWARE BOX
Pos Itemnumber Description
1 J3HWKEU EU ACCESSORY KIT
J3 POSITIONING COMPONENTS
- 59 -
J3 POSITIONING COMPONENTS
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1A J3SPNSL36 LUMBAR, SMALL, 36 W
1B J3SPNSL41 LUMBAR, SMALL, 41 W
1C J3SPNSL46 LUMBAR, SMALL, 46 W
1D J3SPNSL51 LUMBAR, SMALL, 51 W
2A J3SPNLL36 LUMBAR, LARGE, 36 W
2B J3SPNLL41 LUMBAR, LARGE, 41 W
2C J3SPNLL46 LUMBAR, LARGE, 46 W
2D J3SPNLL51 LUMBAR, LARGE, 51 W
3A J3SPNWE36 WEDGE, 36 W
3B J3SPNWE41 WEDGE, 41 W
3C J3SPNWE46 WEDGE, 46 W
3D J3SPNWE51 WEDGE, 51 W
4 J3SPNCRS EU SHIM, CVRD
J3 POSITIONING COMPONENTS
- 60 -
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
5 J3SPNFLS EU SHIM, FLAT
6 J3SPNPLP EU POS/LATERAL PELVIC 2 PCS/PACK
7 J3SPNLLS EU SHIM, LATERAL
8 J3SPNLBB EU BEAN BAG, LARGE
9 J3SPNSBB EU BEAN BAG, SMALL
3A, 6, 7 J3SPNK136 MINI KIT I, 36 W
3B, 6, 7 J3SPNK141 MINI KIT I, 41 W
3C, 6, 7 J3SPNK146 MINI KIT I, 46 W
3D, 6, 7 J3SPNK151 MINI KIT I, 51 W
2A, 3A,
4-7 J3SPNK236 MINI KIT II, 36 W
2B, 3B,
4-7 J3SPNK241 MINI KIT II, 41 W
2C, 3C,
4-7 J3SPNK246 MINI KIT II, 46 W
2D, 3D,
4-7 J3SPNK251 MINI KIT II, 51 W
J3 BACK POSITIONING BOX
- 61 -
J3 BACK POSITIONING BOX
Pos Itemnumber Description
1 J3SPNKEU EU ASSESSMENT KIT, SPINE ALIGN
J3 HARNESS ASSEMBLIES
- 62 -
J3 HARNESS ASSEMBLIES
Pos Itemnumber Description
1, 5, 6, 7,
8 J3HRNCOHS EU HARNESS CNTR OPEN-SM
1, 5, 6, 7,
8 J3HRNCOHM EU HARNESS CNTR OPEN-MD
1, 5, 6, 7,
8 J3HRNCOHL EU HARNESS CNTR OPEN-LG
1, 5, 6, 7,
8 J3HRNCOHX EU HARNESS CNTR OPEN-XL
2, 5, 6, 7,
8 J3HRNPASS EU HARNESS STD PADDED STP-SM
2, 5, 6, 7,
8 J3HRNPASM EU HARNESS STD PADDED STP-MD
2, 5, 6, 7,
8 J3HRNPASL EU HARNESS STD PADDED STP-LG
2, 5, 6, 7,
8 J3HRNPASX EU HARNESS STD PADDED STP-XL
5 J3EUGPSG GOAL POST SHOULDER STRAP GUIDE
6, 7, 8 J3EUHHP EU HARNESS HARDWR KIT
TOOL KIT
- 63 -
TOOL KIT
Pos Itemnumber Description
1 J3EUHEX3MM EU HEX KEY 3 MM
2 J3EUHEX4MM EU HEX KEY 4 MM
3 J3EUCW10MM EU 10 MM COMBO WRENCH
J3 VANITY FLAP, MID CONTOUR BACK
- 64 -
J3 VANITY FLAP, MID CONTOUR BACK
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 J3BVF36 J3 VANITY FLAP, MID CONTOUR BACK J3 BACK 36W
1 J3BVF41 J3 VANITY FLAP, MID CONTOUR BACK J3 BACK 41W
1 J3BVF46 J3 VANITY FLAP, MID CONTOUR BACK J3 BACK 46W
1 J3BVF51 J3 VANITY FLAP, MID CONTOUR BACK J3 BACK 51W
JAY3 Carbon Back - ACCESSORY BAG
- 65 -
JAY3 Carbon Back - ACCESSORY BAG
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 ABJ3BCF32 JAY3 CARBON BACK, ACCESSORY BAG
JAY3
CARBON
BACK WIDTH
32 - 34 CM
1 ABJ3BCF36 JAY3 CARBON BACK, ACCESSORY BAG
JAY3
CARBON
BACK WIDTH
35 - 40 CM
1 ABJ3BCF41 JAY3 CARBON BACK, ACCESSORY BAG
JAY3
CARBON
BACK WIDTH
41 - 44 CM
1 ABJ3BCF46 JAY3 CARBON BACK, ACCESSORY BAG
JAY3
CARBON
BACK WIDTH
45 - 48 CM
JAY3 Carbon Back - Quick release mounting (QR) bracket used with folding wheelchairs
- 66 -
JAY3 Carbon Back - Quick release mounting (QR) bracket used with folding
wheelchairs
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 - 2 J3BCFMNTSYSQR MOUNTING SYSTEM CPL. JAY3 CARBON BACK REMOVABLE
(QR)
USED WITH
FOLDING
WHEELCHAIRS
1 J3BCFBRKTQR MOUNTING BRACKET JAY3 CARBON BACK REMOVABLE (QR)
USED WITH
FOLDING
WHEELCHAIRS
2 J3BCFQRRCVRKIT RECEIVER KIT JAY3 CARBON BACK (QR)
3 120984E CLAMP INSERTS
4 pcs./pack (2
x 19 mm (3/4
inch), 2 x 22
mm (7/8 inch)
JAY3 Carbon Back - Fixed mounting (FX) bracket used with rigid wheelchairs
- 67 -
JAY3 Carbon Back - Fixed mounting (FX) bracket used with rigid wheelchairs
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 J3BCFBRKTFX MOUNTING BRACKET JAY3 CARBON BACK FIXED (FX)
PAIR, USED
WITH RIGID
WHEELCHAIRS
JAY3 Carbon Back - CLAMP INSERTS
- 68 -
JAY3 Carbon Back - CLAMP INSERTS
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
1 120984E Clamp inserts
19 mm (3/4
inch), 22 mm
(7/8 inch)
JAY3 Carbon Back - MOUNTING SPACER BLOCKS
- 69 -
JAY3 Carbon Back - MOUNTING SPACER BLOCKS
Pos Itemnumber Description Comment
J3BCFSPCRBLCK Spacer blocks, JAY3 Carbon back